BARCOREALITY
Ultra-High Resolution
LCD Projectors
Nothing surpasses the powerful reality of BARCO’s latest
generation of super-high resolution light-valve projection systems.
The BARCOREALITY 8200 and 9200 projector series offer a unique
combination of ultra-high brightness and super-high resolution.
Both projectors are equipped with super-XGA (1280x1024) LCD

• Owner’s & Installation Manual
• Power cord with CEE (7)VII plug
Order information
BARCOREALITY 9200(4) R9001390
BARCOREALITY 9200(4)
without MOCA R9001391
BARCOREALITY 8200(4) R9001430
BARCOREALITY 8200(4)
without MOCA R9001431
RCVDS 05 source selector
230 V: R9827880
120 V: R9827889
VS05 Video/HDTV source selector
R9827890
Remote IR receiver R9827515
Ceiling mount 5/8/9000
• With pulley system R9829620
• Without pulley system R9829621
Light shutter R9829270
Windows Communication
Software R9829670
BARCOREALITY 9200 only
• 1800 W metal-halide lamp
R9829715
• Multifunctional frameR9829650
• Mirror for multifunctional frame
in vertical position R9829680
• Flight case for projector + frame
R9829720
• Service tool kit R9829241
BARCOREALITY 8200 only
• 700 W metal-halide lamp
R9829295
• Carrying handle R9829170
• Projection frame R9829210
• Flight case R9829121
• Service tool kit R9829240
(4) Without lenses or modular inputs. Lenses and
modular inputs are sold separately.
(5) With QHD(4.0:1) lens. Dimensions for other
lenses are available on a separate data sheet.